Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkozi Bajnoksaga 1.f.

Sorted on Best Lap time |

MXQ1/MXQ2

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 10:11:42

Bugyi 1,860 Km

2012.05.06. 10:05 .

_

I
o B

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap

1 1 45 JARJABKA Jozsef HUN  Langer Motoersport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 6 1:59.910 3

2 2 44 JADI Tibor HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 6 2:04246 4336 4336 5

3 3 6 BENCSIK Péter HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 6  2:05.008 5098 0.762 4

4 4 24 SZATMARI Imre HUN  Bugyi SE KTM MXQ1 5 2110.008 10.098 5.000 1

5 5 30 FRITSCH Balazs HUN KTM MXQ1 4 213.052 13142 3.044 3

6 6 14 VARGA Norbert HUN Suzuki MXQ1 5 213658 13.748 0.606 3

7 7 8 RAKOVICS Tamas HUN Suzuki MXQ1 5 225549 25639 11.891 2
Orbits

Printed: 2012.05.06. 17:50:01

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkozi Bajnoksaga 1.f.

MXQ1/MXQ2

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 10:11:42

Bugyi 1,860 Km
2012.05.06. 10:05 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(45) JARJABKA Jézsef
1 2:02.186 +2.276 10:15:49.056
2 2:01.845 +1.935 10:17:50.901
3 1:59.910 10:19:50.811
4 2:00.167 +0.257 10:21:50.978
5 2:01.462 +1.552 10:23:52.440
6 2:03.775 +3.865 10:25:56.215
(44) JADI Tibor
1 2:05.441 +1.195 10:15:48.195
2 2:05.410 +1.164 10:17:53.605
3 2:06.147 +1.901 10:19:59.752
4 2:04.497 +0.251 10:22:04.249
5 2:04.246 10:24:08.495
6 2:06.294 +2.048 10:26:14.789
(6) BENCSIK Péter
1 2:08.079 +3.071 10:16:00.579
2 2:05.361 +0.353 10:18:05.940
3 2:07.882 +2.874 10:20:13.822
4 2:05.008 10:22:18.830
5 2:09.644 +4.636 10:24:28.474
6 2:15.137 +10.129 10:26:43.611
(24) SZATMARI Imre
1 2:10.008 10:16:16.741
2 2:10.574 +0.566 10:18:27.315
3 2:10.354 +0.346 10:20:37.669
4 2:12.474 +2.466 10:22:50.143
5 2:10.043 +0.035 10:25:00.186
(30) FRITSCH Balazs
1 2:14.031 +0.979 10:15:59.929
2 2:14.548 +1.496 10:18:14.477
3 2:13.052 10:20:27.529
4 2:15.371 +2.319 10:22:42.900
(14) VARGA Norbert
1 2:16.054 +2.396 10:16:09.975
2 2:19.663 +6.005 10:18:29.638
3 2:13.658 10:20:43.296
4 2:16.914 +3.256 10:23:00.210
5 2:20.198 +6.540 10:25:20.408
(8) RAKOVICS Tamas
1 2:28.074 +2.525 10:16:25.966
2 2:25.549 10:18:51.515
3 2:25.983 +0.434 10:21:17.498
4 2:30.049 +4.500 10:23:47.547
5 2:32.040 +6.491 10:26:19.587

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2012.05.06. 17:50:24

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkozi Bajnoksaga 1.f.

Sorted on Best Lap time |

MXQ1/MXQ2

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 11:41:40

Bugyi 1,860 Km

2012.05.06. 11:25.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap
1 1 24 SZATMARI Imre HUN  Bugyi SE KTM MXQ1 5  1:55.515 4
2 2 45 JARJABKA Jozsef HUN  Langer Motoersport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 3 1:59309 3794 3794 3
3 3 6 BENCSIK Péter HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 5 200304 4789 0995 5
4 4 44 JADI Tibor HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 4 2:05.396 9.881 5092 2
5 5 30 FRITSCH Balazs HUN KTM MXQ1 3 215151 19.636 9.755 1
6 6 14 VARGA Norbert HUN Suzuki MXQ1 4 216741 21226 1590 1
7 7 8 RAKOVICS Tamas HUN Suzuki MXQ1 3 224381 28866 7.640 1
Orbits

Printed: 2012.05.06. 17:50:44

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkozi Bajnoksaga 1.f.

MXQ1/MXQ2
Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 11:41:40

Bugyi 1,860 Km
2012.05.06. 11:25.

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

(24) SZATMARI Imre

1 2:07.173 +11.658 11:46:31.166
2 1:57.032 +1.517 11:48:28.198
3 3:31.065 +1:35.550 11:51:59.263
4 1:55.515 11:53:54.778
5 3:13.788 +1:18.273 11:57:08.566
(45) JARJABKA J6zsef
1 1:59.316 +0.007 11:45:31.992
2 2:01.141 +1.832 11:47:33.133
3 1:59.309 11:49:32.442

(6) BENCSIK Péter

1 2:02.238 +1.934 11:45:49.329
2 2:05.147 +4.843 11:47:54.476
3 2:52.278 +51.974 11:50:46.754
4 3:37.824 +1:37.520 11:54:24.578
5 2:00.304 11:56:24.882

(44) JADI Tibor

1 2:08.589 +3.193 11:46:22.309
2 2:05.396 11:48:27.705
3 2:05.603 +0.207 11:50:33.308
4 6:50.544 +4:45.148 11:57:23.852

(30) FRITSCH Balazs

1 2:15.151 11:46:17.100
2 2:18.287 +3.136 11:48:35.387
3 2:19.680 +4.529 11:50:55.067

(14) VARGA Norbert
1 2:16.741 11:46:21.861
2 2:24.037 +7.296 11:48:45.898
3 2:20.385 +3.644 11:51:06.283
4 2:19.752 +3.011 11:53:26.035

(8) RAKOVICS Taméas

1 2:24.381 11:46:44.285
2 2:27.362 +2.981 11:49:11.647
3 2:31.612 +7.231 11:51:43.259

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkézi Bajnoksaga 1.f.

Sorted on Laps |

MXQ1/MXQ2

1.futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:36

Bugyi 1,860 Km
2012.05.06. 13:00 .

_

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ’oint
1 1 24 SZATMARI Imre HUN  Bugyi SE KTM MXQ1 9  18:55.565 1:53.530 25
2 2 45 JARJABKA Jozsef HUN  Langer Motoersport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 9  18:57.743 2178 1:53.737 22
3 3 6 BENCSIK Péter HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 9 20:04.751 1:09.186 1:57.272 20
4 4 44 JADI Tibor HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 9 20:10.683 1:15.118 1:57.528 18
5 5 30 FRITSCH Balazs HUN KTM MXQ1 8  19:29.510 1Lap 2:08.130 16
6 6 14 VARGA Norbert HUN Suzuki MXQ1 8  19:57.975 1Llap 2:07.271 15
7 7 8 RAKOVICS Tamas HUN Suzuki MXQ1 6  16:08.378 3laps 2:16.278 14

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

2.178 53,070 1:53.530 58,980 24 - SZATMARI Imre

Printed: 2012.05.06. 17:51:21

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkozi Bajnoksaga 1.f.

MXQINXG2 Bugyi 1,860 Kim .I;I;I
2012.05.06. 13:00
| Il

1.futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

1 2:16.278 13:03:51.979

(24) SZATMARI Imre 2 2:16.546 +0.268 13:06:08.525

1 1:53.530 13:03:11.556 3 2:19.348 +3.070 13:08:27.873

2 1:54.020 +0.490 13:05:05.576 4 2:19.105 +2.827 13:10:46.978

3 1:54.113 +0.583 13:06:59.689 5 2:25.270 +8.992 13:13:12.248

4 1:54.599 +1.069 13:08:54.288 6 2:32.832 +16.554 13:15:45.080
5 1:55.198 +1.668 13:10:49.486
6 1:54.969 +1.439 13:12:44.455
7 1:565.254 +1.724 13:14:39.709
8 1:56.621 +3.091 13:16:36.330
9 1:565.937 +2.407 13:18:32.267

(45) JARJABKA Jozsef

1 1:53.737 13:03:09.910
2 1:53.891 +0.154 13:05:03.801
3 1:54.672 +0.935 13:06:58.473
4 1:54.895 +1.158 13:08:53.368
5 1:57.919 +4.182 13:10:51.287
6 1:55.050 +1.313 13:12:46.337
7 1:56.187 +2.450 13:14:42.524
8 1:56.133 +2.396 13:16:38.657
9 1:565.788 +2.051 13:18:34.445

(6) BENCSIK Péter

1 1:57.272 13:03:15.062
2 1:568.514 +1.242 13:05:13.576
3 1:59.728 +2.456 13:07:13.304
4 2:00.712 +3.440 13:09:14.016
5 2:01.798 +4.526 13:11:15.814
6 2:03.754 +6.482 13:13:19.568
7 2:03.747 +6.475 13:15:23.315
8 2:06.703 +9.431 13:17:30.018
9 2:11.435 +14.163 13:19:41.453

(44) JADI Tibor

1 1:57.528 13:03:19.655
2 1:57.951 +0.423 13:05:17.606
3 2:00.212 +2.684 13:07:17.818
4 2:02.740 +5.212 13:09:20.558
5 2:05.950 +8.422 13:11:26.508
6 2:06.766 +9.238 13:13:33.274
7 2:05.721 +8.193 13:15:38.995
8 2:03.927 +6.399 13:17:42.922
9 2:04.463 +6.935 13:19:47.385

(30) FRITSCH Balazs

1 2:08.360 +0.230 13:03:39.164
2 2:10.591 +2.461 13:05:49.755
3 2:08.430 +0.300 13:07:58.185
4 2:08.130 13:10:06.315
5 2:12.074 +3.944 13:12:18.389
6 2:11.905 +3.775 13:14:30.294
7 2:16.539 +8.409 13:16:46.833
8 2:19.379 +11.249 13:19:06.212

(14) VARGA Norbert
1 2:08.523 +1.252 13:03:40.283
2 2:09.280 +2.009 13:05:49.563
3 2:07.271 13:07:56.834
4 2:09.320 +2.049 13:10:06.154
5 2:16.150 +8.879 13:12:22.304
6 2:14.549 +7.278 13:14:36.853
7 2:40.460 +33.189 13:17:17.313
8 2:17.364 +10.093 13:19:34.677

(8) RAKOVICS Taméas

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Printed: 2012.05.06. 17:51:34 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkozi Bajnoksaga 1.f. Lapchart
MXQ1/MXQ2 Bugyi 1,860 Km ._._.
1.futam - Race 1 2012.05.06. 13:00 . ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:36

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
45 45 45 45 45 24 24 24 24 24
6 24 24 24 24 45 45 45 45 45
24 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
30 30 14 14 14 30 30 30 30

14 14 30 30 30 14 14 14 14

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

JARJABKA Jozsef (45)
BENCSIK Péter (6)
SZATMARI Imre (24)
JADI Tibor (44)
FRITSCH Balazs (30)
VARGA Norbert (14)
RAKOVICS Tamas (8)

N O ks O =

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Printed: 2012.05.06. 17:51:48 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkozi Bajnoksaga 1.f.

Sorted on Laps |

MXQ1/MXQ2

2.futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:31:52

Bugyi 1,860 Km
2012.05.06. 15:30 .

_

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ’oint
1 1 24 SZATMARI Imre HUN  Bugyi SE KTM MXQ1 9  19:25.777 1:55.002 25
2 2 45 JARJABKA Jozsef HUN  Langer Motoersport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 9  19:51.699 25922 1:58.939 22
3 3 6 BENCSIK Péter HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 9  20:46.231 1:20.454  2:02451 20
4 4 44 JADI Tibor HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 9 20:53.955 1:28.178 2:03.440 18
5 5 30 FRITSCH Balazs HUN KTM MXQ1 8  20:33.678 1Lap 2:13496 16
6 6 14 VARGA Norbert HUN Suzuki MXQ1 8  20:37.042 1Llap 2:12.648 15
7 7 8 RAKOVICS Tamas HUN Suzuki MXQ1 8  21:52.776 1lap 2:23.395 14

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

25.922 51,694 1:55.002 58,225 24 - SZATMARI Imre

Printed: 2012.05.06. 17:52:06

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkozi Bajnoksaga 1.f.

MXQINXG2 Bugyi 1,860 Kim .I;I;I
2012.05.06. 15:30
| Il

2.futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:31:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:23.395 15:36:18.690
(24) SZATMARI Imre 2 2:26.050 +2.655 15:38:44.740
1 1:55.163 +0.161 15:35:27.105 3 2:31.827 +8.432 15:41:16.567
2 1:55.002 15:37:22.107 4 2:30.043 +6.648 15:43:46.610
3 1:56.923 +1.921 15:39:19.030 5 2:30.494 +7.099 15:46:17.104
4 1:58.803 +3.801 15:41:17.833 6 2:29.749 +6.354 15:48:46.853
5 1:58.632 +3.630 15:43:16.465 7 2:29.849 +6.454 15:51:16.702
6 1:59.104 +4.102 15:45:15.569 8 2:28.093 +4.698 15:53:44.795
7 2:00.378 +5.376 15:47:15.947
8 2:00.382 +5.380 15:49:16.329
9 2:01.467 +6.465 15:51:17.796
(45) JARJABKA Jo6zsef
1 1:58.939 15:35:32.905
2 1:59.512 +0.573 15:37:32.417
3 2:00.722 +1.783 15:39:33.139
4 2:00.390 +1.451 15:41:33.529
5 2:00.462 +1.523 15:43:33.991
6 2:01.108 +2.169 15:45:35.099
7 2:02.311 +3.372 15:47:37.410
8 2:01.852 +2.913 15:49:39.262
9 2:04.456 +5.517 15:51:43.718

(6) BENCSIK Péter

1 2:05.113 +2.662 15:35:43.461
2 2:03.765 +1.314 15:37:47.226
3 2:03.704 +1.253 15:39:50.930
4 2:02.451 15:41:53.381
5 2:06.797 +4.346 15:44:00.178
6 2:07.606 +5.155 15:46:07.784
7 2:08.416 +5.965 15:48:16.200
8 2:10.016 +7.565 15:50:26.216
9 2:12.034 +9.583 15:52:38.250

(44) JADI Tibor

1 2:03.460 +0.020 15:35:41.069
2 2:04.232 +0.792 15:37:45.301
3 2:03.440 15:39:48.741
4 2:06.462 +3.022 15:41:55.203
5 2:09.481 +6.041 15:44:04.684
6 2:09.520 +6.080 15:46:14.204
7 2:09.615 +6.175 15:48:23.819
8 2:10.912 +7.472 15:50:34.731
9 2:11.243 +7.803 15:562:45.974

(30) FRITSCH Balazs

1 2:15.781 +2.285 15:36:01.895
2 2:13.496 15:38:15.391
3 2:16.198 +2.702 15:40:31.589
4 2:20.157 +6.661 15:42:51.746
5 2:21.144 +7.648 15:45:12.890
6 2:24.393 +10.897 15:47:37.283
7 2:26.539 +13.043 15:50:03.822
8 2:21.875 +8.379 15:52:25.697

(14) VARGA Norbert
1 2:12.648 15:36:01.572
2 2:13.393 +0.745 15:38:14.965
3 2:17.748 +5.100 15:40:32.713
4 2:27.661 +15.013 15:43:00.374
5 2:26.163 +13.515 15:45:26.537
6 2:25.967 +13.319 15:47:52.504
7 2:21.168 +8.520 15:50:13.672
8 2:15.389 +2.741 15:52:29.061

(8) RAKOVICS Taméas

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Printed: 2012.05.06. 17:52:19 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkozi Bajnoksaga 1.f. Lapchart
MXQ1/MXQ2 Bugyi 1,860 Km ._._.
2 futam - Race 2 2012.05.06. 15:30 . ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:31:52

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
4 44 44 4 6 6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 44 44 44 44 44 44
30 14 14 30 30 30 30 30 30

14 30 30 14 14 14 14 14 14

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

SZATMARI Imre (24)
JARJABKA Jozsef (45)
JADI Tibor (44)
BENCSIK Péter (6)
FRITSCH Balazs (30)
VARGA Norbert (14)
RAKOVICS Tamas (8)

N O ks O =

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2012.05.06. 17:52:33 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS MX Quad Nemzetkézi Bajnoksaga 1.f.

Végeredmény - Total result . . . .

H N

Pos No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class R1. R2. Total points
1 24 SZATMARI Imre HUN  Bugyi SE KTM MXQ1 25 25 50
2 45 JARJABKA Jozsef HUN  Langer Motoersport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 22 22 44
3 6 BENCSIK Péter HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 20 20 40
4 44 JADI Tibor HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 18 18 36
5 30 FRITSCH Balazs HUN KTM MXQ1 16 16 32
6 14 VARGA Norbert HUN Suzuki MXQ1 15 15 30
7 8 RAKOVICS Tamas HUN Suzuki MXQ1 14 14 28
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